
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chiara Valgolio - (1358436) - Darlington SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.53 472 H 13/11/22 Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala Auckland Darlington 3

1:04.94 463 H 22/10/23 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023 Middlesborough Darlington 3

1:04.98 462 H 24/09/23 Billingham Autumn Meet 2023 Billingham Darlington 3

1:05.07 460 H 10/03/24 Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet Middlesborough Darlington 3

1:05.34 454 H 25/09/22 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet Billingham Darlington 3

1:05.43 452 H 15/05/22 Wear Valley ASC Bishop Auckland Darlington 3

1:05.60 449  10/06/23 Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023 Scarborough  3

1:05.82 444 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Darlington 2

1:06.05 440 H 04/12/22 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Stanley Darlington 3

1:06.09 439 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Darlington 3

1:06.12 438 H 24/05/22 Darlington ASC May Club Gala Darlington Darlington 4

1:06.24 436 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Darlington 3

1:07.19 418 H 22/06/21 Darlington Dolphin Centre Darlington 0

1:07.31 416 H 26/09/21 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Darlington 3

1:10.01 369 H 15/03/20 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley Darlington 3

1:13.30 322 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Darlington 3

1:13.32 321 H 30/11/19 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019 Stanley Darlington 3

1:14.18 310  23/06/19 Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet Scarborough Darlington 3

1:14.42 307 H 28/09/19 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019 South Shields Darlington 3

1:14.83 302 H 06/10/19 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlongton Darlington 3

1:20.24 245 H 03/03/19 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley Darlington 3

1:25.67 201 H 23/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Darlington 3

1:26.47 196 H 11/11/18 Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018 Bishop Auckland Darlington 3

1:27.32 190 H 07/10/18 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Darlington 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.07 460 H 10/03/24 Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet Middlesborough Darlington 3

1:04.94 463 H 22/10/23 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023 Middlesborough Darlington 3

1:04.98 462 H 24/09/23 Billingham Autumn Meet 2023 Billingham Darlington 3

1:05.60 449  10/06/23 Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023 Scarborough  3

1:06.24 436 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Darlington 3

1:06.05 440 H 04/12/22 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Stanley Darlington 3

1:04.53 472 H 13/11/22 Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala Auckland Darlington 3

1:05.82 444 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Darlington 2

1:05.34 454 H 25/09/22 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet Billingham Darlington 3

1:06.12 438 H 24/05/22 Darlington ASC May Club Gala Darlington Darlington 4

1:05.43 452 H 15/05/22 Wear Valley ASC Bishop Auckland Darlington 3

1:06.09 439 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Darlington 3

1:07.31 416 H 26/09/21 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Darlington 3

1:07.19 418 H 22/06/21 Darlington Dolphin Centre Darlington 0

1:10.01 369 H 15/03/20 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley Darlington 3

1:13.32 321 H 30/11/19 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019 Stanley Darlington 3

1:13.30 322 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Darlington 3

1:14.83 302 H 06/10/19 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlongton Darlington 3

1:14.42 307 H 28/09/19 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019 South Shields Darlington 3

1:14.18 310  23/06/19 Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet Scarborough Darlington 3

1:20.24 245 H 03/03/19 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley Darlington 3

1:26.47 196 H 11/11/18 Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018 Bishop Auckland Darlington 3

1:27.32 190 H 07/10/18 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Darlington 3

1:25.67 201 H 23/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Darlington 3
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